DIPS SMALL MEDIUM
ROAST CAPSICUM $3.50 $4.00
TAZATZIKI $3.50 $4.00
EGGPLANT $3.50 $4.00
TARAMA $3.50 $4.00
SCORDALIA $3.50 $4.00
MIXED DIPS

PLATTER (SELECTION OF ANY 4)  $8.50 $12.50
PITA BREAD $1.50ea

UNCOOKED PITA BREAD $0.75 ea

GARLIC PITA BREAD $2.00 ea

GLUTEN FREE PITA BREAD $2.20 ea

ENTREE PLATTER

DIPS, OCTOPUS, DOLMADES, SAUSAGE, GREEK SALAD, GREEK VEGIES & PITA

SEAFOOD

CALAMARI (10 RINGS)

FISH OF THE DAY

GRILLED PRAWNS (MIN 3)

SCALLOPS (MIN 3)

PRAWNS & SCALLOPS SKEWERS

CALAMARI & SCALLOP RINGS

CALAMARI & PRAWN RINGS

CALAMARI (WITH SALAD, VEGIES OR CHIPS)

FISH (WiTH SALAD, VEGIES OR CHIPS)

SEAFOOD MIXED GRILL¥

* (FISH, CALAMARI, PRAWNS, SCALLOPS, WHITE BAIT, OCTOPUS, SALAD, VEGIES OR CHIPS)
SEAFOOD SAGANAKI

SEAFOOD A’LAVERA

OYSTERS 1/2 doz $9.50

OYSTERS KILPATRICK 1/2 doz $12.50
OYSTERS FETTA 1/2 doz $12.50

SMALL MEDIUM
PICKLED OCTOPUS $9.50 $13.50
GRILLED OCTOPUS $9.50 $13.50
WHITE BAIT $4.00 $6.00
MEAT DISHES SMALL MEDIUM
LAMB OFF THE SPIT $17.50 $23.50
CHICKEN OFF THE SPIT $13.50 $18.50
PORK $15.50 $20.00
LAMB/CHICKEN $15.00 $21.50
LAMB/PORK $15.00 $21.50
CHICKEN/PORK $15.00 $21.50
SPICY SAUSAGES (SERVE) $5.50 $6.50

PORTERHOUSE STEAK (SERVED WITH SALAD, VEGIES OR CHIPS)
FILLET STEAK (SERVED WITH SALAD, VEGIES OR CHIPS)

NIKOS TAKE AWAY MENU

LARGE
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$22.50

BREAD. $25.00

$10.00
$6.00 ea
$1.50 ea
$1.50 ea
$8.50 ea
$2.50 ea
$2.50 ea
$13.50
$10.00
$17.50

$12.50
$12.50

1 doz $17.50
1 doz $22.50
1 doz $20.00
LARGE
$19.50
$19.50
$7.50

LARGE
$42.50
$33.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$8.50
$15.50
$19.50

SALADS

GREEK SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
LAMB SALAD
GRILLED OR PICKLED
0CTOPUS SALAD
SEAFOOD SALAD
PRAWN SALAD

NIKOS SALAD
TABOULEH

GREEK STYLE COLESLAW

SOUVLAKI
LAMB

CHICKEN

FISH

SAUSAGE
VEGETARIAN
CALAMARI
PORK
SEAFOOD
PRAWN

MIXED SOUVLAKI
SAGANAKI SOUVLAKI
SALAD SOUVLAKI
VEGAN SOUVLAKI
CHICKPEA

SMALL
$7.50
$9.50
$10.50

$11.50
$7.50
$9.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

SMALL
$10.00
$9.00
$6.50
$9.50
$7.50
$7.50
$9.00
$8.50
$7.50
$10.00
$6.50
$5.50
$7.50
$6.50

MEDIUM
$9.50
$11.50
$12.50

$13.50
$12.50
$13.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

LARGE
$13.50
$12.50
$9.50
$13.50
$9.50
$11.50
$12.50
$11.50
$11.50
$13.50
$9.50
$8.50
$10.50
$9.50

LARGE
$11.50
$13.50
$14.50

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50

J =

EXTRAS: EGG $1.00, OLIVES $1.00, CHEESE $1.00, BACON $1.50, MUSHROOM $1.00,
CHIPS $1.00, PINEAPPLE $1.00, GRILLED CAPSICUM $1.00, TABOULEH $1.00,
AVOCADO $1.50

MEAT MIXED GRILL (LAMS, CHICKEN, QUAIL, & PORK SERVED WITH SALAD, VEGIES OR cHIPS)  $18.50

QUAIL $4.50 ea
MOUSSAKA $12.50
PASTITSIO(PASTA, MINCE MEAT, & BECHAMEL SAUCE) $12.50
LAMB SKEWERS(SERVED WITH TAZATZKI AND PITA BREAD) $7.50
CHICKEN SKEWERS(SERVED WITH TAZATZKI AND PITA BREAD) $6.50
PORK SKEWERS(SERVED WITH TAZATZKI AND PITA BREAD) $7.50
CHIPS/WEDGES

CHIPS: SMALL - $3.50 MEDIUM - $6.50 LARGE: - $8.50

WEDGES: SMALL - $5.00 MEDIUM - $8.00 LARGE: - $11.00

EXTRAS: SOUR CREAM $1.00, SWEET CHILLI $1.00

—

VEGETARIAN/VEGAN \
DOLMADES 6for $3.50
GRILLED FETA $5.00
GRILLED SHEEPS CHEESE (saGanAK)) $6.50
SPANAKOPITA $6.00
STUFFED TOMATO - (STUFFED WITH RICE) $4.50
STUFFED CAPSICUM - (STUFFED WITH RICE) $4.50

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
GRILLED MUSHROOMS $4.50 $5.50 $6.50
GRILLED MUSHROOMS WITH CREAM ~ $5.00 $6.00 $7.00
GRILLED VEGETABLES $10.00 $15.00 $25.00
DINNER PACKS (FOR 1) (FOR 2)
LAMB $17.50 $33.00
LAMB, SAUSAGE, QUAIL $17.50 $33.00
CHICKEN $15.50 $27.50
LAMB/CHICKEN $16.50 $30.00
SEAFOOD (CALAMARI, FISH, PRAWNS, SCALLOPS) $15.00 $27.50
VEGETARIAN $13.50 $25.00
VEGAN $13.50 $24.50
PORK $15.00 $27.50
CALAMARI $14.50 $27.50
SAUSAGE $16.50 $30.00
LAMB/PORK $16.00 $29.50
CHICKEN/PORK $16.50 $30.00
o ALL COME WITH 3 DIPS AND YOUR CHOICE OF SALAD VEGIES OR CHIPS
o DINNER PACKS FOR 1 COME WITH 1 PITA
o DINNER PACKS FOR 2 COME WITH 2 PITA
DESSERTS
SWEET PLATTER $5.00
BAKLAVA (ASSORTED NUTS IN FILO PASTRY COVERED IN HONEY SYRUP) $4.50
GALAKTOBOURIKO (GREEK STYLE CUSTARD IN FILO PASTRY GLAZED IN HONEY SYRUP)  $4.50
LOUKOUMIA (TURKISH DELIGHT) $0.75 ea
FRUIT PLATTER $4.50
MELOMAKARONA (HoNeY BiscuIT) $2.50
SWEET TOOTH $9.50

1BACLAVA, 1 GALAKTOBOURIKO AND TURKISH DELIGHT

ICE CREAM (vaniLLA o cocotATe) SMALL - $2.50  MEDUIM - $3.50  LARGE - $4.50




