## **NIKOS TAKE AWAY MENU**

DIPS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
ROAST CAPSICUM	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$5.50
TAZATZIKI	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$5.50
EGGPLANT	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$5.50
TARAMA	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$5.50
SCORDALIA	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$5.50
MIXED DIPS			
PLATTER (SELECTION OF ANY 4)	\$8.50	\$12.50	\$22.50
PITA BREAD	\$1.50 ea		
UNCOOKED PITA BREAD	\$0.75 ea		
GARLIC PITA BREAD	\$2.00 ea		
GLUTEN FREE PITA BREAD	\$2.20 ea		

DIPS, OCTOPUS, DOLMADES, SAUSAGE, GREEK SALAD, GREEK VEGIES & PITA BREAD.

SALADS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
GREEK SALAD	\$7.50	\$9.50	\$11.50
CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.50	\$11.50	\$13.50
LAMB SALAD	\$10.50	\$12.50	\$14.50
GRILLED OR PICKLED			
OCTOPUS SALAD	\$11.50	\$13.50	\$16.50
SEAFOOD SALAD	\$7.50	\$12.50	\$16.50
PRAWN SALAD	\$9.50	\$13.50	\$16.50
NIKOS SALAD	\$7.50	\$9.50	\$11.50
TABOULEH	\$7.50	\$9.50	\$11.50
GREEK STYLE COLESLAW	\$7.50	\$9.50	\$11.50

## **VEGETARIAN/VEGAN** 6 for \$3.50 **DOLMADES GRILLED FETA** \$5.00 \$6.50 GRILLED SHEEPS CHEESE (SAGANAKI) \$6.00 **SPANAKOPITA** \$4.50 STUFFED TOMATO - (STUFFED WITH RICE) STUFFED CAPSICUM - (STUFFED WITH RICE) \$4.50 **MEDIUM LARGE** \$4.50 \$5.50 \$6.50 **GRILLED MUSHROOMS** \$5.00 \$6.00 \$7.00 GRILLED MUSHROOMS WITH CREAM

\$10.00

\$15.00

\$25.00

SEAFOOD			
CALAMARI (10 RINGS)			\$10.00
FISH OF THE DAY			\$6.00 ea
GRILLED PRAWNS (MIN 3)			\$1.50 ea
SCALLOPS (MIN 3)			\$1.50 ea
PRAWNS & SCALLOPS SKEWERS			\$8.50 ea
CALAMARI & SCALLOP RINGS			\$2.50 ea
CALAMARI & PRAWN RINGS			\$2.50 ea
CALAMARI (WITH SALAD, VEGIES OR CHIPS)			\$13.50
FISH (WITH SALAD, VEGIES OR CHIPS)			\$10.00
SEAFOOD MIXED GRILL*		\$17.50	
*(FISH, CALAMARI, PRAWNS, SCALLOPS, WHITE BAIT, OCTOPUS, SALAD, VEGIES OR CHIPS)			
SEAFOOD SAGANAKI			\$12.50
SEAFOOD A'LAVERA			\$12.50
OYSTERS 1/2 doz \$9.50			1 doz \$17.50
OYSTERS KILPATRICK	STERS KILPATRICK 1/2 doz \$12.50		1 doz \$22.50
OYSTERS FETTA	STERS FETTA 1/2 doz \$12.50		1 doz \$20.00
	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
PICKLED OCTOPUS	\$9.50	\$13.50	\$19.50
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$9.50	\$13.50	\$19.50
WHITE BAIT	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$7.50

ENTRÉE PLATTER

FILLET STEAK (SERVED WITH SALAD, VEGIES OR CHIPS)

SOUVLAKI	SMALL	LARGE
LAMB	\$10.00	\$13.50
LAIVIB	1	
CHICKEN	\$9.00	\$12.50
FISH	\$6.50	\$9.50
SAUSAGE	\$9.50	\$13.50
VEGETARIAN	\$7.50	\$9.50
CALAMARI	\$7.50	\$11.50
PORK	\$9.00	\$12.50
SEAFOOD	\$8.50	\$11.50
PRAWN	\$7.50	\$11.50
MIXED SOUVLAKI	\$10.00	\$13.50
SAGANAKI SOUVLAKI	\$6.50	\$9.50
SALAD SOUVLAKI	\$5.50	\$8.50
VEGAN SOUVLAKI	\$7.50	\$10.50
CHICKPEA	\$6.50	\$9.50

EXTRAS: EGG \$1.00, OLIVES \$1.00, CHEESE \$1.00, BACON \$1.50, MUSHROOM \$1.00, CHIPS \$1.00, PINEAPPLE \$1.00, GRILLED CAPSICUM \$1.00, TABOULEH \$1.00, AVOCADO \$1.50

DINNER PACKS	(FOR 1)	(FOR 2)
LAMB	\$17.50	\$33.00
LAMB, SAUSAGE, QUAIL	\$17.50	\$33.00
CHICKEN	\$15.50	\$27.50
LAMB/CHICKEN	\$16.50	\$30.00
SEAFOOD (CALAMARI, FISH, PRAWNS, SCALLOPS)	\$15.00	\$27.50
VEGETARIAN	\$13.50	\$25.00
VEGAN	\$13.50	\$24.50
PORK	\$15.00	\$27.50
CALAMARI	\$14.50	\$27.50
SAUSAGE	\$16.50	\$30.00
LAMB/PORK	\$16.00	\$29.50
CHICKEN/PORK	\$16.50	\$30.00

- ALL COME WITH 3 DIPS AND YOUR CHOICE OF SALAD VEGIES OR CHIPS
- DINNER PACKS FOR 1 COME WITH 1 PITA
- DINNER PACKS FOR 2 COME WITH 2 PITA

**GRILLED VEGETABLES** 

	2000000000000	100000000000000	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		1000000
MEAT DISHES	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	MEAT MIXED GRILL (LAMB, CHICKEN, QUAIL, & PORK SERVED WITH SALAD, VEGIES OR CHIPS)	\$18.50
LAMB OFF THE SPIT	\$17.50	\$23.50	\$42.50	QUAIL	\$4.50 e
CHICKEN OFF THE SPIT	\$13.50	\$18.50	\$33.00	MOUSSAKA	\$12.50
PORK	\$15.50	\$20.00	\$35.00	PASTITSIO(PASTA, MINCE MEAT, & BECHAMEL SAUCE)	\$12.50
LAMB/CHICKEN	\$15.00	\$21.50	\$35.00	LAMB SKEWERS(SERVED WITH TAZATZKI AND PITA BREAD)	\$7.50
LAMB/PORK	\$15.00	\$21.50	\$35.00	CHICKEN SKEWERS(SERVED WITH TAZATZKI AND PITA BREAD)	\$6.50
CHICKEN/PORK	\$15.00	\$21.50	\$35.00	PORK SKEWERS(SERVED WITH TAZATZKI AND PITA BREAD)	\$7.50
SPICY SAUSAGES (SERVE)	\$5.50	\$6.50	\$8.50	CHIPS/WEDGES	
PORTERHOUSE STEAK (SERVED WITH SALAD, VEGIES OR CHIPS)			\$15.50	CHIPS: SMALL - \$3.50 MEDILIM - \$6.50 LARGE: - \$8.50	

\$19.50

CHIPS: SMALL - \$3.50 MEDIUM - \$6.50 LARGE: - \$8.50 WEDGES: SMALL - \$5.00 MEDIUM - \$8.00 LARGE: - \$11.00

EXTRAS: SOUR CREAM \$1.00, SWEET CHILLI \$1.00

## **DESSERTS**

SWEET PLATTER \$5.00	
BAKLAVA (ASSORTED NUTS IN FILO PASTRY COVERED IN HONEY SYRUP)	\$4.50
GALAKTOBOURIKO (GREEK STYLE CUSTARD IN FILO PASTRY GLAZED IN HONEY SYRUP)	\$4.50
LOUKOUMIA (TURKISH DELIGHT)	\$0.75 ea
FRUIT PLATTER	\$4.50
MELOMAKARONA (HONEY BISCUIT)	\$2.50
SWEET TOOTH	\$9.50
1 BACLAVA, 1 GALAKTOBOURIKO AND TURKISH DELIGHT	

ICE CREAM (VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE) SMALL - \$2.50 MEDUIM - \$3.50 LARGE - \$4.50